hugolighting.com | P: 03 942 1272  | E: info@hugolighting.com
PRODUCT DATA
DLEK3125
Key Features
•	 High lumen output 900lm
•	 3CCT 3,000K, 4,200K, 6,500K
colour temperature
•	 Long life 50,000hr
•	 Dimmable with leading and trailing
edge dimmers
•	 Easy installation and wiring
•	 90˚ beam angle
10W Dimmable 3CCT
Integrated LED Downlight
Round SMD LED Downlight. Very reliable and outperforms
expectations. Fully dimmable with a standard dimming mech
with no special control gear required. Supplied with 85+ CRI
LED Chips. Quality has not been compromised with price.
SKU Code DLEK3125
Input 230V
Wattage 10W
Lumen 900lm
Dimensions 140mm
Cutout 125mm
Recess 70mm
Dimmable Yes
CRI 85+
Material PMMA
FPC 0.8
Colour Temp 3000K 4200K 6500K
Warranty 5 years
Rating IC-F
Life 50,000hr
Beam Angle 90˚
IP IP44
Colours Matte White
WATTAGE LUMEN IP
10W 900lm lP44
RECESS CUTOUT 3CCT
70mm 125mm 3 in 1
Integrated Driver